ALLER

Validité a partir du 02/06/2025

3008810 - DESSERTE COLLEGE LOU REDOUNET UZES

Transporteurs
SCOL Mixte 5 jours :
Itinéraires

Services

[

Point d'arrét

1
Oui
308810A1
11207
LMMeJV--

1
Oui
308810A
11206
LMMeJV--

1
Oui
308810A6
11204
LMMeJV--

1
Oui
308810A2
11220
LMMeJV--

1
Oui
308810A3
11208
LMMeJV--

1
Oui
308810A4
11201
LMMeJV--

1
Oui
308810A5
11209
LMMeJV--

DIONS

LA CALMETTE
BRIGNON
MOUSSAC

CASTELNAU-VALENCE

SAINT-DEZERY

COLLORGUES
AUBUSSARGUES

ARPAILLARGUES-ET-AUREILLAC

BLAUZAC

ARPAILLARGUES-ET-AUREILLAC

SAINT-CHAPTES

GARRIGUES-SAINTE-EULALIE

BOURDIC

SAINTE-ANASTASIE

BOURDIC
SAINTE-ANASTASIE
UZES

Village

Valfond

Pont de la Droude
Les trucals

Ecole

Cave coopérative
Ecole

Rue des canneliers
Route de collorgue
Place

D120

Mas la chapelle
Musée 1900

As Codes

Rue Neuve

Rond Point Rd 736
Chemin de la Gare
Place

Café de I'Univers
Croisement

Café de l'univers
Vezol

Larcy

La chapelle

Place des retraités
La privadiére
Egalite

Cave coopérative
Cave coopérative
Place de I'ecole
Mas de I'aspe

Rt de collias
Russan sigalon

La bascule

Mairie

Aubarne

Russan sigalon

La bascule

Mairie

Mas de I'aspe

Rt de collias
Collége Lou Redounet
Mairie Lycée Guynemer
College Lou Redounet
Poste

07:11
07:13
07:22
07:23
07:25
07:26

07:35
07:40

07:10
07:12

07:22
07:23

07:35
07:40

07:32

07:39
07:44

07:39
07:44

08:03

08:40
08:45

06:48

06:52

07:27
07:30

07:38

08:07
08:09
08:10
08:11

08:19
08:22
08:26
08:27
08:28
08:29

08:33
08:34

08:45

Transporteur
KEOLIS LANGUEDOC

RETOUR

Transporteurs
SCOL Mixte 5 jours :
Itinéraires

Services

Point d'arrét

1
Oui
308810R7
11111
--Me----

1
Oui
308810R6
11110
--Me----

1
Oui
308810R10
11120
-=-Me----

1
Oui
308810R1
11118
--Me----

1
Oui
308810R
11000
--Me----

1
Oui
308810R3
11121
LM-JV--

1
Oui
308810R12
11113
LM-JV--

1
Oui
308810R8
11114
LM-JV--

1
Oui
308810R4
11123
LM-JV--

1
Oui
308810R11
11132
LM-JV--

1
Oui
308810R5
11124
--Me----

1
Oui
308810R9
11125
LMMeJV--

1
Oui
308810R2
11127
LM-JV--

1
Oui
308810R3
11122
LM-JV--

1
Oui
308810R11

C
UZES

ARPAILLARGUES-ET-AUREILLAC

AUBUSSARGUES

COLLORGUES
SAINT-DEZERY

CASTELNAU-VALENCE
BLAUZAC

SAINTE-ANASTASIE

BOURDIC
GARRIGUES-SAINTE-EULALIE
SAINT-CHAPTES

LA CALMETTE

MOUSSAC

BRIGNON
DIONS

Mairie Lycée Guynemer
College Lou Redounet
Poste

Musée 1900
Entrée Village
Café de I'Univers
Chemin de la Gare
Croisement

Mas la chapelle
D120

Place

Mairie

Rue des canneliers
Ecole

Rond Point Rd 736
Rue Neuve
Avenue des Aires
Chemin d'Aubarne
Vic abribus
Aubarne

La bascule

Mairie

Russan sigalon

Rt de collias

Mas de 'aspe
Place de I'ecole
Cave coopérative
Egalité

La privadiére
Place des retraités
La chapelle

Larcy

Vezol

Valfond

Cave coopérative
Ecole

Haut font de barre
Pont de la Droude
Village

12:30

12:40
12:41
12:45
12:48
12:49
12:50
12:55
13:00
13:05

13:10

12:30

12:34

12:35
12:40
12:41
12:47
12:50
12:51
12:55

13:04
13:06
13:07
13:10

12:30
12:35
12:40

12:30

12:30

12:37
12:40
12:42

15:45

15:45

15:50
15:52
15:55

15:57
16:00
16:01
16:03
16:07

16:43

16:44

16:47

16:52
16:54
16:57
17:00
17:01
17:02
17:06
17:09

17:16
17:18
17:19
17:22

16:45

16:52
16:58

17:13

17:15

16:30
16:45

16:50

17:30
17:45

17:48
17:50

18:14
18:20
18:21
18:22
18:23
18:24
18:25
18:27

17:45

17:49

17:50
17:55
17:56
18:02
18:05
18:06
18:10

18:26

18:30

17:45

17:50
17:52
17:58

18:09

17:45

18:14
18:20
18:21
18:22
18:23
18:24
18:25
18:27

Transporteur
KEOLIS LANGUEDOC




